
Dojo Events March thru June 2019* 
*Dates/times are subject to change 

 

 
 
 
MARCH: 
Friday, March 1-Saturday, March 30 – Bring a Buddy Month 
Monday, March 11-Friday, March 15; 8AM-5PM – Scottsdale Spring Break Camp 
Saturday, March 16; 3PM – Dojo Adults Day Out: Axe Throwing and Beer (what could go 
wrong?) 
Monday, March 18-Friday, March 22; 8AM-5PM – Paradise Valley Spring Break Camp 
Friday, March 29; 4:30PM – Little Warriors Test (see Sensei JM) 
Friday, March 29; 5:30PM – Youth, Teen & Adult Beginning Belt Test (interview by 3/20) 
 
APRIL: 
Thursday, April 4-Saturday, April 13; Richard M. Poage Memorial Scholarship trip to Okinawa 
Friday, April 19; Dojo closed for Good Friday  
Saturday, April 27; 11AM – Youth, Teen & Adult Intermediate Belt Test (interview by 4/17)  
 
MAY: 
Saturday, May 11; 12-2PM – Seminar: Okinawa Homecoming (karate, culture, food) 
Friday, May 17; 7-10PM – Parent’s Night Out: School’s Out for Summer!!  
Monday, May 27; Dojo closed for Memorial Day  
 
JUNE: 
Monday, June 3-Friday, June 28; 8AM-5PM – Summer Camp Weeks 1, 2, 3 & 4  
Friday, June 21; 4:30PM – Little Warriors Test (see Sensei JM) 
Friday, June 21; 5:30PM – Youth, Teen & Adult Beginning Belt Test (interview by 6/12) 
 
 
 
 


